
REINFORCED THUMB CROTCH

330

Seamless knit designed to prevent irritation.

13 gauge liner realizes ultra light weight and elastic low lint.

Latex coating offers excellent grip performance.

Original ergonomic design provides superior comfort long time.

Special treatment prevents bacteria and odor incident.

Liner of filament yarn designed elastic low lint.

Keep function after washing.

PACKAGING
1 pair in a bag
120 pairs in a carton

RECOMMEND INDUSTRIES

MATERIAL
Liner:
Polyester, Cotton, Other

Coating:
Natural rubber

DETAILS

7/S

8/M

9/L

10/XL

SIZE COLOR LENGTH

Black

Black

Black

Black

22cm

23cm

25cm

27cm

STANDARDS

Automotive, Glass & Building materials,
Construction, Oil & Chemical, 
Agriculture & Gardening

Link to a website.

www.showaglove.co.jp/asia
565 TOHORI, HIMEJI HYOGO 670-0802 JAPAN

CAT.II

EN 388:2003

2142


